COMPLEX RADIO CONTROL SYSTEMCOMPLEX RADIO CONTROL SYSTEM
®
Uživatelský manuál .............. 3Uživatelský manuál .............. 3Uživatelský manuál .............. 3CZ
Přijímače REX
12/2023; CZ, EN, DE
Bedienungsanleitung .......... 39Bedienungsanleitung .......... 39Bedienungsanleitung .......... 39DE
Empfänger REX
User Manual .................... 20User Manual .................... 20User Manual .................... 20EN

IČ 26825147
declares, that the product
Type designation: receiver DUPLEX EX
Model number: RSAT 900
Frequency band: 863,0 – 870,0 MHz
Max power: 25 mW e.r.p.
The stated product complies with essential requirements of
RED Directive 2014/53/EU and RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU.
Harmonised standards applies:
Measures for the efficient use of the radio frequency spectrum [3.2]
EN 300 220-2 V 3.1.1
Protection requirements concerning electromagnetic compatibility [3.1(b)]
EN 301 489-1 V 2.1.1
EN 301 489-3 V 2.1.1
EN 301 489-17 V 3.1.1
Electrical Safety and Health [3.1(a)]
EN 62368-1:2015
EN 62479:2010
RoHS
EN 50581:2012
Příbor, 11.5.2021
COMPLEX RADIO CONTROL SYSTEM
57
Declaration of Conformity
in accordance with the regulations of EU Directive
RED 2014/53/EU and RoHS 2011/65/EU.
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
Producer:
JETI model s.r.o.
Lomená 1530, 742 58 Příbor, Česká republika
IČ 26825147
declares, that the product
Type designation: receiver DUPLEX EX
Model number: REX7, REX10, REX12
Frequency band: 2400,0 – 2483,5 MHz
Max power: 100 mW e.i.r.p.
The stated product complies with essential requirements of
RED Directive 2014/53/EU and RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU.
Harmonised standards applies:
Measures for the efficient use of the radio frequency spectrum [3.2]
EN 300 328 V 2.2.2
Protection requirements concerning electromagnetic compatibility [3.1(b)]
EN 301 489-1 V 2.1.1
EN 301 489-3 V 2.1.1
EN 301 489-17 V 3.1.1
Electrical Safety and Health [3.1(a)]
EN 62368-1:2015
EN 62479:2010
RoHS
EN 50581:2012
Příbor, 11.5.2021
COMPLEX RADIO CONTROL SYSTEM
58
Declaration of Conformity
in accordance with the regulations of EU Directive
RED 2014/53/EU and RoHS 2011/65/EU.
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
Producer:
JETI model s.r.o.
Lomená 1530, 742 58 Příbor, Česká republika
IČ 26825147
declares, that the product
Type designation: receiver DUPLEX EX
Model number: REX3
Frequency band: 2400,0 – 2483,5 MHz
Max power: 100 mW e.i.r.p.
The stated product complies with essential requirements of
RED Directive 2014/53/EU and RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU.
Harmonised standards applies:
Measures for the efficient use of the radio frequency spectrum [3.2]
EN 300 328 V 2.2.2
Protection requirements concerning electromagnetic compatibility [3.1(b)]
EN 301 489-1 V 2.1.1
EN 301 489-3 V 2.1.1
EN 301 489-17 V 3.1.1
Electrical Safety and Health [3.1(a)]
EN 62368-1:2015
EN 62479:2010
RoHS
EN 50581:2012
Příbor, 11.5.2021
COMPLEX RADIO CONTROL SYSTEM
59
Declaration of Conformity
in accordance with the regulations of EU Directive
RED 2014/53/EU and RoHS 2011/65/EU.
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
Producer:
JETI model s.r.o.
Lomená 1530, 742 58 Příbor, Česká republika
IČ 26825147
declares, that the product
Type designation: receiver DUPLEX EX
Model number: RSAT 900NG
Frequency band: 863,0 – 870,0 MHz
Max power: 25 mW e.r.p.
The stated product complies with essential requirements of
RED Directive 2014/53/EU and RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU.
Harmonised standards applies:
Measures for the efficient use of the radio frequency spectrum [3.2]
EN 300 220-2 V 3.1.1
Protection requirements concerning electromagnetic compatibility [3.1(b)]
EN 301 489-1 V 2.1.1
EN 301 489-3 V 2.1.1
EN 301 489-17 V 3.1.1
Electrical Safety and Health [3.1(a)]
EN 62368-1:2015
EN 62479:2010
RoHS
EN 50581:2012
Příbor, 11.5.2021
COMPLEX RADIO CONTROL SYSTEM
REX7S, REX7SA, REX9S, REX9SA
05.01.2023
60
COMPLEX RADIO CONTROL SYSTEM
61
Declaration of Conformity
in accordance with the regulations of EU Directive
RED 2014/53/EU and RoHS 2011/65/EU.
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
Producer:
JETI model s.r.o.
Lomená 1530, 742 58 Příbor, Česká republika
IČ 26825147
declares, that the product
Type designation:
receiver
DUPLEX EX
Model number:
REX6
Frequency band:
2400,0 –
2483,5 MHz
Max power:
100 mW e.i.r.p.
The stated product complies with essential requirements of
RED Directive 2014/53/EU and RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU.
Harmonised standards applies:
Measures for the efficient use of the radio frequency spectrum [3.2]
EN 300 328 V 2.2.2
Protection requirements concerning electromagnetic compatibility [3.1(b)]
EN 301 489-1 V 2.1.1
EN 301 489-3 V 2.1.1
EN 301 489-17 V 3.1.1
Electrical Safety and Health [3.1(a)]
EN 62368-1:2015
EN 62479:2010
RoHS
EN 50581:2012
Příbor, 11.5.2021
COMPLEX RADIO CONTROL SYSTEM
62
COMPLEX RADIO CONTROL SYSTEM
COMPLEX RADIO CONTROL SYSTEM
JETI model s.r.o.
Lomená 1530, 742 58 Příbor
Czech Republic - EU
COMPLEX RADIO CONTROL SYSTEM